PA State High School Bowling Championships -- Team Awards

Boys Team
Pennsbury
Hempfield
Penn Manor
Moon

Girls Team
Elizabethtown
Penn Manor
Hempfield
Hazleton

Boys High Series:
Alex Lankford
Austin Woodworth
David Moser

Girls High Series:
Brittany Ritzman
Megan Paul
Katlin Gales

Boys High Game:
Austin Woodworth
David Moser
Alex Lankford
Bailey Diggins

Girls High Game:
Brittany Ritzman
Megan Paul
Rachel Inks

Suburban One
WPIBL
Lancaster Lebanon
WPIBL

Lancaster - Lebanon
Lancaster - Lebanon
WPIBL
Independent

Moon
Governor Mifflin
Pennsbury

Elizabethtown
Butler
Montour

Governor Mifflin
Pennsbury
Pennsbury

Gateway

Elizabethtown
Butler
Hempfield

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

650
640
631

673
628
595

259
243
243
234

256
233
232



